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Price
49.61 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.75% (1.33)

US2925541029
ECPG

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

1,071 EUR
S&P 500

49.04 USD (100)
50.12 USD (100)
48.24 USD
50.165 USD
48.24 USD
48.28 USD
49.459357 USD
103,747
5,128,654.07
3,800

WKN: 292554102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2925541029&ID_NOTATION=7721868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2925541029&ID_NOTATION=7721868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=640685303bee41ab5c53d8d667288e99f05c29ddd081673f8801ea9ab187e6a6&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d534b99e13e43bb13&time=1724044730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c62f56a923476353fc15ec3bd4e02a1da9c440ad4569645082f9ea1f520411e3&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e0c1291419b807154&time=1724044730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63be443784f836530f41d8484fd15b26af8053c4e6199a9d5c17941fcde50e5e&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5caf08c7f3df61e3f&time=1724044730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4726d51a69859673e662a093ec13d77715a5910b96ceb65317ad46d1e64512b8&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15325a6a961a74a91&time=1724044730&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=703b5321acebe8b6b7874fd28c5930babe8fd507820367b5b67214f5519be27d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcfe4bbfc27d4b9b2&time=1724044730&tool=RSC

ENCORE CAPITAL GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
49.61 USD

Difference (] 2.75% (1.33)

General attributes

ISIN US2925541029
Symbol ECPG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,071 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 49.04 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 50.12 USD (100)
Open 48.24 USD
High 50.165 USD
Low 48.24 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.28 USD
VWAP 49.459357 USD
Volume (pcs) 103,747
Trading volume 5,128,654.07
Number of trades 3,800
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) 5.92% +3.55% +5.58%
Perf (abs.) -3.12  +1.70  +2.62
Beta 0.69 1.00 0.57

Volatility 40.78 38.16 34.79
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.19 USD (112,204)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 47.52 USD (132,861)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 44 .46 USD (152,046)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 46.12 USD (156,055)
YTD High | date 54.55 USD (2024/02/16)
YTD Low | date 39.64 USD (2024/06/26)
52 Weeks High | date 54.55 USD (2024/02/16)
52 Weeks Low | date 34.74 USD (2023/11/02)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 49.61 USD 5.13 3,800
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:04 43.80 EUR 0.00 2
Berlin 2024/08/16 08:08 43.80 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7721868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81199700
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716674

ENCORE CAPITAL GROUP INC.

Company profile
Company Logo
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CARITAL GROUP

Contact Details
ENCORE CAPITAL GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Monaco
Angela Knight
Ashwini Gupta
Jeffery Hilzinger
Laura Olle
Richard Stovsky
Wendy Hannam
William Goings
Ashish Masih
Amy Anuk

Craig Buick
Greg Call

John Yung
Jonathan Clark
Monique Dumais-
Chrisope

Ryan Bell

Steve Carmichael

Tracy Ting

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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